



PICKED UP

per time loaded

#1 Gravel Stone

TONS	price per ton	Total
1	\$ 38.00	\$ 38.00
2	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00
3	\$ 38.00	\$ 114.00
4	\$ 38.00	\$ 152.00
5	\$ 38.00	\$ 190.00
6	\$ 37.00	\$ 222.00
7	\$ 37.00	\$ 259.00
8	\$ 37.00	\$ 296.00
9	\$ 37.00	\$ 333.00
10	\$ 37.00	\$ 370.00
11	\$ 36.00	\$ 396.00
12	\$ 36.00	\$ 432.00
13	\$ 36.00	\$ 468.00
14	\$ 36.00	\$ 504.00
15	\$ 36.00	\$ 540.00
16	\$ 35.00	\$ 560.00
17	\$ 35.00	\$ 595.00
18	\$ 35.00	\$ 630.00
19	\$ 35.00	\$ 665.00
20	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00



PICKED UP

per time loaded

#2 Gravel Stone

TONS	price per ton	Total
1	\$ 37.00	\$ 37.00
2	\$ 37.00	\$ 74.00
3	\$ 37.00	\$ 111.00
4	\$ 37.00	\$ 148.00
5	\$ 37.00	\$ 185.00
6	\$ 36.00	\$ 216.00
7	\$ 36.00	\$ 252.00
8	\$ 36.00	\$ 288.00
9	\$ 36.00	\$ 324.00
10	\$ 36.00	\$ 360.00
11	\$ 35.00	\$ 385.00
12	\$ 35.00	\$ 420.00
13	\$ 35.00	\$ 455.00
14	\$ 35.00	\$ 490.00
15	\$ 35.00	\$ 525.00
16	\$ 34.00	\$ 544.00
17	\$ 34.00	\$ 578.00
18	\$ 34.00	\$ 612.00
19	\$ 34.00	\$ 646.00
20	\$ 34.00	\$ 680.00



PICKED UP

per time loaded

BLACKTOP MILLINGS

TONS	price per ton	Total
1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
3	\$ 30.00	\$ 90.00
4	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00
5	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00
6	\$ 29.00	\$ 174.00
7	\$ 29.00	\$ 203.00
8	\$ 29.00	\$ 232.00
9	\$ 29.00	\$ 261.00
10	\$ 29.00	\$ 290.00
11	\$ 28.00	\$ 308.00
12	\$ 28.00	\$ 336.00
13	\$ 28.00	\$ 364.00
14	\$ 28.00	\$ 392.00
15	\$ 28.00	\$ 420.00
16	\$ 27.00	\$ 432.00
17	\$ 27.00	\$ 459.00
18	\$ 27.00	\$ 486.00
19	\$ 27.00	\$ 513.00
20	\$ 27.00	\$ 540.00

from our location up to 6 miles

additional delivery fee per load 6 to 8 miles add: \$15 / 8 to 10 add \$30 / 10 to 12 add \$45 / 12 to 15 add \$75 / 15 to 20 add \$150

DELIVERED

#1 Gravel Stone

TONS	price per ton	dump truck fee	Total
1	\$ 38.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 113.00
2	\$ 38.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 151.00
3	\$ 38.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 189.00
4	\$ 38.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 227.00
5	\$ 38.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 265.00
6	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 322.00
7	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 359.00
8	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 396.00
9	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 433.00
10	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 470.00
11	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 596.00
12	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 632.00
13	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 668.00
14	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 704.00
15	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 740.00
16	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 760.00
17	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 795.00
18	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 830.00

DELIVERED

#2 Gravel Stone

TONS	price per ton	dump truck fee	Total
1	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 112.00
2	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 149.00
3	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 186.00
4	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 223.00
5	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 260.00
6	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 316.00
7	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 352.00
8	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 388.00
9	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 424.00
10	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 460.00
11	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 585.00
12	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 620.00
13	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 655.00
14	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 690.00
15	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 725.00
16	\$ 34.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 744.00
17	\$ 34.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 778.00
18	\$ 34.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 812.00

DELIVERED

BLACKTOP MILLINGS

TONS	price per ton	dump truck fee	Total
1	\$ 30.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 105.00
2	\$ 30.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 135.00
3	\$ 30.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 165.00
4	\$ 30.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 195.00
5	\$ 30.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00
6	\$ 29.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 274.00
7	\$ 29.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 303.00
8	\$ 29.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 332.00
9	\$ 29.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 361.00
10	\$ 29.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 390.00
11	\$ 28.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 508.00
12	\$ 28.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 536.00
13	\$ 28.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 564.00
14	\$ 28.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 592.00
15	\$ 28.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 620.00
16	\$ 27.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 632.00
17	\$ 27.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 659.00
18	\$ 27.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 686.00

Schreiber & Winkelman Inc.

4240 Schreiber Dr. Eden, NY 14057

Call: 992-4332

Hours: M-F 8-5 Sat. 8-12 noon - May-July weather permitting

www.topsoilwny.com

2020 Prices